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2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
AR AR A 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
Y ST 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
PR 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
W 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
RATALIHPLE) 4258 5 vt R 2 ) 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
(N2 14,400.00 14,400.00 0.00
NGt 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
EFENT 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
EMt 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
AN 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
IR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
A /NG 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
WIHEIR 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
RIFIE 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
BTy 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
R ABR) 11,880.00 0.00 11,880.00
g RS 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
H) i 55 f 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
2=/ 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
TR K 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
e 23,733.00 0.00 23,733.00
SRR (R BRAF 72,330.00 37,890.00 34,440.00
AT R RGBT BR 2 =) 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BN 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
mpisa] 9,288.00 0.00 9,288.00
ARITLL 78,135.60 36,831.60 41,304.00
TR 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
AR ity N A= A 4,070,600.80 0.00 4,070,600.80
HHA 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
ERyfE 58,125.00 0.00 58,125.00
& 43,380.00 0.00 43,380.00
W 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
g 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
R 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
HER 14,880.00 0.00 14,880.00
GRS 194,000.00 4,000.00 190,000.00
Ytt e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Uil T 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AT LTG0 STEDEYE: 2022-11-07 L ULEERLL )




VAN ¢
20225F10H
LR VT
Vﬂ %JE‘JE ZFN | KA | R4 CAT 4% AT 450

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Rt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fi 1)1 %% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FrifgF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P56 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ary 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIRES 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LT PN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Shtl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
Kb 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
RFNT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Eyip 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZEBUAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il P 1 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B¢ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 4F 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Sl A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
1% I 75 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ipe 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B I B E A R A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
25 [ i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Rk /N3C 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
gl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[k 48 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
gk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MRS 4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ER T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERi 1 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T ] SLAS 20 ] 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R AP 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

FHIT ILTH0 TR 2022-11-07 (QIRER YRR |
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20229104
BIEATF A+ AT
WRIE | BFN | KRR | R 450 EA T4 RAT 440

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R ¢ 2 7] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
H b Y 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
(EON/ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Y2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
#HEm : 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Eg = 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
fi = i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ARG 2 = 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ARG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LT 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
(ER--Y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FERI R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S VNsY 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e ALARE I 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BUERE 2 7] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT F 2 ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZEAREEN gy 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B R 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
J& i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEIM R A IR | 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
157 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S PENRAATBR 2 = 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Wbk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIS AR FAL A A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
J5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRSSP ) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
(673138 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XU 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IEitE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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LTTE il I6
| WAEIE | BFA | RENE | SAE8 | CHEm | 2045
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Prie gz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ifkar R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZEEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mg 5,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00
REHE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
g2 P50 7 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
LA B H A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HE5H 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RN 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S il 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR AR A T PR 2 ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
/)it 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KAIENW 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[ifs i 4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BARIREHE 74D AR A A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
NG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KIS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEFR T35 LT (410 42 11,500.00 0.00 11,500.00
IERENE 116,550.00 0.00 116,550.00
IR 7RIy 5K 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
202 ESEA LTS3 i 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
27l 250.00 0.00 250.00
R T 250.00 0.00 250.00
e 250.00 0.00 250.00
V5 =55 2% 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
A -56,414.35 0.00 -56,414.35
R B AR 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
ML HISE -58,632.35 0.00 -58,632.35
& i 9,850,603.35 212,137.60 9,638,465.75
RAL BT 4,
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20224101
RCHRAR IR A 205 0 A Loy
Bl — ESE oW | EA&@ | Lha®m]| £ @ |%FA
0 P ol A3 ;f 0.00 0.00 608.82
1 e raAd o g 2022-10-01 980.00 0.00 158882
2 |5/ R0 127 (oA 2022-10-09 0.00 450.00 1,138.62
3 (AR A Bk 2022-10-09 0.00[  1,000.00 138.82
A FBTCES 1082 A0 . T it 2022-10-14 0.00 10.00 128.82
5 |FABRLAL/ 5L 2= B A TT 35 T DL 2022-10-14 0.00 120.00 8.82
6 [IHRIRAE13330K20224 10 (H LG (ARSI | 2022-10-24 2,331.00 0.00 2,339.82
T R ARS8 -9 2 i 2022-10-24 0.00 65.83 2,273.99
8 | P o2 S RAFIIIAIRAR | 5000 1054 0.00 78.55 2,195.44
p [Tk A FRERMR FAFON O OHRERR | 5000 1024 0.00 911.29 1,284.15
10 [FFHER TR 5 Sk 2022-10-24 0.00 396.00 888.15
11 [FHRT TR 0L 5K 128 2022-10-24 0.00 240.00 648.15
12 RS R20220ET A L 2022-10-25 1,600.00 0.00 2,248.15
13 [RHARBHE T I = e 2022-10-25 0.00 800.00 1,448.15
1A (ARSI A Y BB A 9 2022-10-25 0.00 800.00 648.15
15 BRI/ WRIKIEI0A 250 SM=F AR RIER T | 2022-10-25 0.00 120.00 528.15
16 [[TEATESRETOASTRR = TR EIATI | 5000 10> — 500 s
L7 [ LRIE10 ) SR X =580 B it 9 2022-10-26 0.00 90.00 348.15
18 | it AU A T 2022-10-26 0.00 80.00 268.15
19 [ A4 5 A TR 8105 2022-10-28 0.00 209.00 59.15
4,911.00 546067
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20224F10H

HIEATTA R RRTH

Ho e A & & X & @ yS w ZF AN
0.00 0.00| 18,262,399.13
1 ll&z m%@ m@x 0‘>z’mﬂ (AL CBH R 2EiE ) 2022-10-01 3,168.00 0.00| 18,265,567.13
2 IS G FO0SSA20224E9 A FL G (B & 223 ) 2022-10-01 5,280.00 0.00{ 18,270,847.13
3 Wﬁ;f I REORIRETSARHE T o000 10,04 83,036.00 0.00|  18,353,883.13
4 SRS AC02245 10 A AL (B R SL ) 2022-10-02 21,006.00 0.00|  18,374,889.13
S |RZANIT26384 202249 A L4 B R 2L o) 2022-10-03 3,360.00 0.00| 18,378,249.13
6 |[fTHRFERZKILD AR T B2 2022-10-04 0.00 214.64|  18,378,034.49
T BN AR R 5 42359 A il15 Ik 55 IR % o 2022-10-04 0.00 100.00{  18,377,934.49
8 !{Iﬁ({l{lﬁﬂﬁl{li{;%ﬁ PHILASSR2022 9T 502-10-04 23,870.00 0.00|  18,401,804.49
9 gqﬁ&fggf“& A TEaReeF IO 2022-10-07 3,120.00 0.00|  18,404,924.49
10 | HUHERS09 A i 2 2022-10-08 0.00 39.00( 18,404,885.49
11 | R R 419 A 5 s 2 2022-10-08 0.00 248.54  18,404,636.95
12 (i 45958 A 20224210 B AL (IR 2 o) 2022-10-08 3,096.00 0.00| 18,407,732.95
13 [ RIBES S 4159 A 25-30 1= 22 3% 2022-10-08 1,297.07 0.00|  18,409,030.02
14 | fFFf R A R0 7 4y el 2t 2022-10-08 0.00 15,500.57 18,393,529.45
15 [{4E R 52 54719 A ) s 2022-10-08 0.00 487.16|  18,393,042.29
16 SR8 20 B 70 K 7 7R S 485 35 L 55 {31 4 2022-10-08 13,440.00 0.00|  18,406,482.29
17 lff SEOKPEA KIS SR-CFARIRE | 0.0 10 08 23,760.00 0.00|  18,430,242.29
18 | e RIBR S A ]9 A 45 e 3% 2022-10-08 0.00 369.12|  18,429,873.17
19 S LR FE T 515 45359 A (5 b 2 2022-10-08 0.00 235.87|  18,429,637.30
20 (RS AE T3S 43 6% I 4 2022-10-08 11,520.00 0.00|  18,441,157.30
21 A FAR2105 4202249 AR 4 (B R S35 ) 2022-10-08 9,273.00 0.00|  18,450,430.30
22 AR BT ZR BME HLGY (7 FlL 9 2022-10-08 0.00 15.21|  18,450,415.09
23 |k R = 9 A (5 H 3 2022-10-08 0.00 2322  18,450,391.87
g4 [PEFSRAINTRAR IR (RS 2022-10-08 9,273.00 0.00|  18,459,664.87
25 |WSCRIFIETIAEH20224E10 AR AL (I R 2234 i) 2022-10-08 5,736.00 0.00 18,465,400.87
26 |fHERRAIAL A A i 2k 2022-10-08 0.00 1,364.22|  18,464,036.65
27 |48 e Ja e SR 309 A 453 vl 9 2022-10-08 0.00 20.63|  18,464,016.02
28 | AT R IR IR 12/14 S 1-2 R RS RF 4 2022-10-08 18,690.00 0.00|  18,482,706.02
29 (NSe8fR E S A A KB AR SR A8 R AL 4 iE 4 2022-10-08 10,320.00 0.00|  18,493,026.02
30 AP et R AT 249 F 453 H 9 2022-10-08 0.00 123.36]  18,492,902.66
31 | AL IR S HT AR B 5 450509 1 v 2t 2022-10-08 0.00 50.60|  18,492,852.06
32 ATt L e S e HE A8 1T P SN A 31 L6 R 0IF 4 2022-10-08 1,440.00 0.00|  18,494,292.06
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20224104
B
H 1 N ] X M & = %l ZF N
33 | f%ﬁcﬁt&ﬁ\‘h&%@fgﬁﬁlﬂﬂ,\ﬂ& 2022-10-08 15,840.00 0.00 18,510,132.06
34 ﬁﬁ%?’zﬁi%ﬁm i 2022-10-08 0.00 109,242.66|  18,400,889.40
35 |TIEBLRIG A 5 1R 2022-10-09 0.00 72,336.64|  18,328,552.76
36 |15 FEBLIR9 3 B 2 b n o 2022-10-09 0.00 8,680.39|  18,319,872.37
37 |SCRBEWISTRA2022476 A LG (B R 2ig 4 2022-10-09 6,864.00 0.00|  18,326,736.37
38 [l PAESE AR HE4/6°S HA-5 FLEE 3Lk 4 2022-10-09 1,680.00 0.00|  18,328,416.37
39 | FRIIZE 42022410 A (il 4 (I R s ) 2022-10-09 4,300.00 0.00|  18,332,716.37
40 2 15858 He202245 F {3 (B R FE ) 2022-10-09 1,800.00 0.00|  18,334,516.37
41 O Z 169582022485 A (il (B i) 2022-10-09 1,800.00 0.00|  18,336,316.37
42 M EART-9 8 (it (s 2022-10-10 0.00 2,374.80|  18,333,941.57
43 | IE—HLH 2 B 78 1735 14 By 8 it e 15 32 2 2022-10-10 0.00 1,000.00 18,332,941.57
44 [fFETHAE 0 BT AR 3231 2 i A 2% 2022-10-10 0.00 2,100.00|  18,330,841.57
45 |fTRATHEIR T 5 9 2022-10-10 0.00 4.50|  18,330,837.07
46 |7 NALR KH P33 S 5556 /K R I 4 2022-10-10 0.00 1,000.00|  18,329,837.07
AT [T ENRICHT P30S 5 5556 1R 5% (4iE 4 2022-10-10 0.00 21,600.00|  18,308,237.07
A8 | AT T 4 9 2022-10-10 0.00 9.00|  18,308,228.07
49 [T REIR AR 125 /NN 35 8- 101 FIL 6% (i 4 2022-10-10 0.00 3,564.00|  18,304,664.07
50 |{FEFER9 A 655 7 K 2022-10-10 0.00 162,267.74|  18,142,396.33
61 [f-EMIEI0- 123 N i 4 CREGT) 2022-10-10 0.00 194,400.00|  17,947,996.33
82 IR MR 4125 /N 35 1 -5 < FL 65 i1k 4 2022-10-10 0.00 5,940.00|  17,942,056.33
03 |fHMMERG AT FE R A I T 3T BE LA &2 2022-10-10 0.00 1,050.00|  17,941,006.33
54 |EERTE TIEARIA G L& 2022-10-10 0.00 79,090.58(  17,861,915.75
55 | PRRH AL LA G107 4 3L 2% 2022-10-10 0.00 24,132.75|  17,837,783.00
56 |[fHARMERAT S 111350 A R SFERE G AIPLALS 2022-10-10 0.00 900.00|  17,836,883.00
ST |4y %k T4 9 2022-10-10 0.00 450 17,836,878.50
58 | RIRHTI S I= 44510 A 18| {2 4= 3% 2022-10-10 2,146.85 0.00| 17,839,025.35
59 I ERE21338 2022458 AN AlLE: (I R BZE o) 2022-10-10 4,158.00 0.00| 17,843,183.35
60 giﬁf}&(r‘ R ARAARARIGERUZ | 5000 1010 0.00 37,890.00|  17,805,293.35
61 | A TR IR T4 9 2022-10-10 0.00 9.00| 17,805,284.35
62 [l EFE2135 2022459 A Al S (R iE 5 2022-10-10 4,158.00 0.00| 17,809,442.35
63 {47 A< R A 78 T DU 3 305 4 I AL R (i £ 2022-10-10 0.00 14,400.00|  17,795,042.35
64 | AR FE #e K m@a«l NGRS 2022-10-10 0.00 1,000.00|  17,794,042.35
65 Wj} AR RN BT TR FRE |, o 0.00 2,800.00|  17,791,242.35
BB HTH LA
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20224F10H
BRI At B g
! £ \, H N X H & R %0 ZFN
66 ﬁy&(ﬂ%ﬂ% ﬁi’% ‘\5&{ i / 2022-10-10 0.00 4.50|  17,791,237.85
67 |fafr Lllg‘:{;&fzﬁﬁ 2022-10-10 0.00 50.00|  17,791,187.85
68 |{TLME10-127 62 i & 2022-10-10 0.00 546,200.00|  17,244,987.85
69 |BCEM663K20220710 A Gl & (P S ik o ) 2022-10-10 9,504.00 0.00| 17,254,491.85
70 g“ IR0 A SRR S T E B0 T2 AR 2022-10-10 0.00 2,400.00|  17,252,091.85
T1 (BRI 2T R AR IE4/6 S 56 R (i & 2022-10-11 864.00 0.00|  17,252,955.85
12 T ARA25 R 20224810 A LS (IR EEGE o ) 2022-10-11 3,840.00 0.00| 17,256,795.85
73 '1??““‘7 r'“]ﬁﬁii ’fﬁ%ﬁm/q”“ R0 0291011 3,840.00 0.00|  17,260,635.85
74 ‘ﬁ%fmﬁg%ér R ARAETKFRICEE | 1012 34,440.00 0.00| 17,295,075.85
75 |2 7 20224E9 A GBS (R B 2 ) 2022-10-12 3,960.00 0.00| 17,299,035.85
76 IS5 A20224ET-8 A hBLG: (FREEB ) | 2022-10-12 12,256.00 0.00| 17,311,291.85
77 |IBRSCIHEA20220F -8 A hFL e (RS %) | 2022-10-12 6,740.00 0.00[ 17,318,031.85
78 [WHSCRIOSA0R AT 8 ARG (RRBEE | oo 26,964.00 0.00| 17,344,995 85
79 'm’““ HEORAAETSABAE WRFEE | 5000101 21,754.00 0.00|  17,366,749.85
80 ﬁ;ﬁﬁ:’fﬁ??mﬁm HRFREIZT | s 1012 43,380.00 0.00|  17,410,129.85
81 ;ﬁgi@%f%@f%ﬁmﬁjwﬂ“’“3“% B 1 20021012 15,915.00 0.00|  17,426,044.85
82 | SC2278 42022429 F (AL 4 (M 2 20 2022-10-12 6,128.00 0.00| 17,432,172.85
83 |KTIRICHEB A 202249 A (n il 4 (it % i i) 2022-10-12 16,720.00 0.00 17,448,892.85
84 ;ifj(fgj}fijgg{iﬁm AFBOSOR02TIRE 1 500 1012 15,912.24 0.00|  17,464,805.09
85 :'f(”*f','}'}"h&?Ilbjg}'\f}’g’égw%%f”‘ R0 5009 1012 21,006.00 0.00|  17,485,811.09
86 | 30261 1502022489 A HRLG B 23 ) 2022-10-12 10,877.00 0.00|  17,496,688.09
BT | SO A8 TR MGG 4/6 2 711 LS (11 4 2022-10-12 4,200.00 0.00|  17,500,888.09
88 [ 7 i35 7-9 7 £ Ha 3% 2022-10-12 361,835.03 0.00 17,862,723.12
89 |t 7 T35 7-9 7 6 K 3% 2022-10-12 40,723.50 0.00{ 17,903,446.62
90 |fF )R FE TR T I IR 19 3 45 L5k 2022-10-13 0.00 95.76|  17,903,350.86
91 |48 EL834e20224E8 F (LG (I % 2 o) 2022-10-13 2,274.00 0.00|  17,905,624.86
92 |48 TTLLTAE 2022457 F (3L S: (I % 223 06 ) 2022-10-13 11,231.00 0.00| 17,916,855.86
93 |8 LA A TRAG KA/ 65 35 1AL ik 4 2022-10-13 662.40 0.00| 17,917,518.26
94 |WSAB T LSRRG IR A/6'S S22 HL G (il 4 2022-10-13 3,810.00 0.00| 17,921,328.26
95 |1 B MRSTRA022MEI0 A (FLS: (IHR2E4) | 2022-10-13 3,864.00 0.00| 17,925,192.26
96 l!ﬂ(%""lﬁ“r\l]:%351{52022"1”0)1f’r}ﬁlﬂz (MR SiE 2022-10-13 4,800.00 0.00|  17,929,992.26
97 bt AWM A NTIH A SEACRAR G 5 B3 % | 2022-10-14 0.00 7,500.00|  17,922,492.26
98 | 17tk T v 2022-10-14 0.00 450\  17,922,487.76
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_ 3 2022410 5
'TLPHﬁ:H %J\Af'riffﬁfnf LR TV
gr%jf;{\" i W kA Ae® | Them | &4 W | 274
99 H‘?A%@ mgﬁfg«éﬁaﬁw"mé)ﬂﬁ % 2022-10-14 0.00 3,000.00  17,919,487.76
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